

AMENDMENT #1

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE  
TO: HB 55

BY REPRESENTATIVE LEBON

- 1 Page 10, line 2:
- 2 Delete "10"
- 3 Insert "12"

AMENDMENT #2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: HB 55

By Representative Josephson

1 Page 12, line 7, following "service":

2       Insert "in the system"

3

4 Page 12, line 9, following "service":

5       Insert "in the system"

6

7 Page 20, line 26:

8       Delete "30"

9       Insert "60"

10

11 Page 20, line 30:

12       Delete "30-day"

13       Insert "60-day"